PIPE CLAMPS MULTI SERIES

Order Codes and Dimensions (mm/in)
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PIPE CLAMPS MULTI SERIES

Order Codes and Dimensions (mm/in)

PIPE CLAMPS

MULTI SERIES

CLAMP BODY
STANDARD MATERIALS

Polypropylene OTHER COLOURS
@ e AVAILABLE ON DEMAND!

Polyamide
Colour Black
Code PA

Self-extinguishing Polypropylene
n Colour White
Code AU

DIFFERENT DAMETERS AND MATERIALS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

ON REQUEST, ANY CLAMP BODY CAN BE SUPPLIED
WITH DIFFERENT DIAMETERS.

Clamp body internal surface Profiled.

For Material Characteristics, see Technical Appendix (page 147).

COMPONENTS
AND ACCESSORIES
STANDARD MATERIALS

Carbon Steel S 235 JR with finishing surface in white zinc-coated
FeZnc8Il.

Untreated are available on request.

Stainless Steel Inox 316L (X2 CrNiMo 17-12-2) 1.4404
marked with X identification code.

Metric thread: code M
UNC thread: code UNC.

For Material Characteristics, see Technical Appendix (page 147).
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PIPE CLAMPS MULTI SERIES

Order Codes and Dimensions (mm/in)

Outside Diameter @D

Code

MCO03

nominal
bore pipe in
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PIPE CLAMPS

106

CLAMP B
BODY

FORN. 3 PIPES

Code MCO3 (PP - PA- AU)

L1

L3 L3

12

o)

ORDER EXAMPLE
MCO3A-12-PP

1/4"

516"
56 20 20 30

MCO3 A
9,5

(2.20") (.79") (1.18")
3/8"

10

1/8"

12

10

1/8"

12

12,7

12"

13,5

/4"

MCO3B 14

85 29 29 30
(334 (114 (114 (198

15

16

5/8"

17,2

3/8"

18

15

16

5/8"

17,2

3/8"

18

19

3/4"

MCO3C 20

106 36 36 30
@17 (1429 (1429 (1.18Y)

21,3

12"

22

718"

23

25

254

28 0,6
(110 (027
34 0,6
(134 (029
38 0,8
(150 (03"



PIPE CLAMPS MIULTI SERIES

Order Codes and Dimensions (mm/in)

PMCO3 SO e

L2
1

@4
B

N\

WELD g
PLATE ®

WITH N. 2 SCREWS

PMCO3 A Mé 58 20 30 6,5 3 12
XPMCO3 A  (1/4-20 UNC) (2.28") (.79") (1.18") (.26") (121 (477
PMC03 B Mé 87 29 30 6,5 3 12
XPMCO3B  (1/420 UNC) (3.43") (1.14") (1.18") (.26") (129 (47" g
(-
™ —
=] O
— T
WO
PMC03 C Mé 108 36 30 6,5 3 12 m ;
XPMCO3C  (1/420 UNC) (4.25") (1.42") (1.18" (26" (121 (47" - - |
—-—
Code PMCO3 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR) m-—o
Code XPMCO3 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L) 72 JOp!
o 107

i
PLATE S

PSMCO3 A 56 20 30 3 7
XPSMCO3 A (2.20) (791 (1.18") (129 (.27")
PSMC03 B 85 29 30 3 7
XPSMC03 B (3.34") (1.14") (1.18") (.12") (27"
PSMC03 C 106 36 30 3 7
XPSMC03 C (417" (1.42") (1.18") (12" (27"

Code PSMCO03 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XPSMCO03 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)

pi-effe.ci?



PIPE CLAMPS MULTI SERIES

Order Codes and Dimensions (mm/in)

Outside Diameter @D

Code

MC04

nominal
bore pipe in
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PIPE CLAMPS

108

CLAMP y
BODY

FORN. 4 PIPES

CodeMC04 (PP - PA- AU)

W@ 4\?@_

(U

L1

12
r‘—w

LD
Yo @

ORDER EXAMPLE
MC04B-16- PP

1/4"

516"
76 40 20 30

MCO4 A
9.5

(4.56") (1.57") (.79") (1.18")
3/8"

10

1/8"

12

10

1/8"

12

12,7

12"

13,5

/4"

MC04 B 14

114 58 29 30
(77" (228 (114 (118"

15

16

5/8"

17,2

3/8"

18

15

16

5/8"

17,2

3/8"

18

19

3/4"

MCo4 C 20

142 72 36 30
(842" (2.83) (142 (118"

213

12"

22

718"

23

25

254

28 0,6
(110 (027
34 0,6
(134 (029
38 0,8
(150 (03"



PIPE CLAMPS MIULTI SERIES

Order Codes and Dimensions (mm/in)

PLATE B

WITH N. 2 SCREWS

PMC04 A Mé 78 40 30 6,5 3 12
XPMCO4 A  (1/4-20 UNC) (4.72") (1.57") (1.18") (.25") (121 (477
S
PMC04 B Mé 116 58 30 6,5 3 12
@ XPMCO4B  (1/420 UNC) (6.85") (2.28") (1.18") (25" (129 (47" g
\ (= U
™ —
=] O
— T
WO
PMC04 C Mé 144 72 30 6,5 3 12 m ;
XPMCO4C  (1/4-20 UNC) (8.50") (2.83") (1.18") (.25") (12" (47" - - |
—-—
Code PMCO4 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR) m-—o
Code XPMCO4 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L) 72 JOp!
o 109

PSMCO04 —
UPPER -
PLATE H

PSMC04 A 76 40 30 3 7
XPSMCO04 A (4.56") (1.57") (1.18") (129 (.27")
=
=}
PSMC04 B 114 58 30 3 7

\ XPSMC04 B (6.77") (2.28") (1.18") (12) (27")

PSMC04 C 142 72 30 3 7
XPSMC04 C (8.42") (2.83") (1.18") (12" (271

Code PSMCO04 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XPSMCO04 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)

pi-effe.ci?



PIPE CLAMPS MULTI SERIES

Order Codes and Dimensions (mm/in)

Outside Diameter @D
M 6 Code nominal

mm  bore pipe in
CLAMP 6

BODY

FORN. 6 PIPES

8 516"
116 40 20 30 28 0,6
(456" (157" (79 (118" (1107 (.02Y)

MCO06 A
9,5 3/8"

10 1/8"

12

10 1/8"

12

12,7 12"

13,5 /4"

172 58 29 30 34 0,6

MCo6 B 1 (6.77") (2.28") (1.14") (1.18") (1.34") (.02")
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]
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-
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PIPE CLAMPS

15

16 5/8"
110 CodeMCO6 (PP - PA- AU)

17,2 3/8"

18

15

16 5/8"

e e e
N NT 17,2 3/8"

12 12 18

D L/KCJ —m
LY ] 19 314"

)

214 72 36 30 38 0,8

Mco6 ¢ 20 (8.42") (2.83") (1.42") (1.18") (1.50") (.03)

21,3 12"

22 718"

23

25

ORDER EXAMPLE
MC06 C-20-PP 25,4 i




PIPE CLAMPS MIULTI SERIES

Order Codes and Dimensions (mm/in)
@D

PMCO6 S
WELD N

PLATE ® :

WITH N. 3 SCREWS

PMC06 A Mé 120 40 30 6,5 3 12
XPMCO6A  (1/4-20 UNC) (4.72") (1.57") (1.18") (.25") (121 (47"
PMC06 B Mé 174 58 30 6,5 3 12
XPMCO6B  (1/4-20 UNC) (6.85") (2.28") (1.18") (25" (129 (47" g
(-
™ —
=] O
— T
WO
PMCO06 C Mé 216 72 30 6,5 3 12 m ;
XPMC06 C  (1/4-20 UNC) (8.50") (2.83") (1.18") (.25") (12" (47" - - |
—-—
Code PMCO06 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR) m-—o
Code XPMCO6 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L) 72 JOp!
o 111

PSMCO06 —
UPPER 1
PLATE —

L

PSMC06 A 116 40 30 3 7
XPSMC06 A (4.56") (1.57") (1.18") (129 (.27")
PSMC06 B 172 58 30 3 7
XPSMC06 B (6.77") (2.28") (1.18") (.12") (27"
PSMCO06 C 214 72 30 3 7
XPSMCO06 C (8.42") (2.83") (1.18") (12" (27"

Code PSMCO06 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XPSMCO06 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)

pi-effe.ci?



PIPE CLAMPS MULTI SERIES

Order Codes and Dimensions (mm/in)

Outside Diameter @D

Code

MC10

nominal
bore pipe in

mm
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PIPE CLAMPS

112

CLAMP
BODY

FORN. 10 PIPES

CodeMC10 (PP - PA- AU)

L1

@

1313 13 1313 13 13 13 _ 13
it e e i i

‘ ‘
OO~ OO~ EO—OMEH =

L2 12 12 12

= E= =S == =i

ORDER EXAMPLE
MC10B-15-PP

1/4"

516"

196 40 20 30

MC10A
9,5

(7.71") (1.57") (.79") (1.18")

3/8"

10

1/8"

12

10

1/8"

12

12,7

12"

13,5

/4"

MC10B 14

288 58 29 30
(1134 (228" (114" (1.18)

15

16

5/8"

17,2

3/8"

18

15

16

5/8"

17,2

3/8"

18

19

3/4"

Mci0C 20

358 72 36 30
(14097 (2.83) (142"  (1.18")

21,3

12"

22

718"

23

25

254

28 0,6
(110 (027
34 0,6
(134 (029
38 0,8
(150 (03"



PIPE CLAMPS MIULTI SERIES

Order Codes and Dimensions (mm/in)
@D

PMC10

%J .

WELD v 4 __0
PLATE

WITH N. 5 SCREWS

PMC10A Mé 200 40 30 6,5 3 12
XPMC10A  (1/420 UNC) (7.87") (1.57") (1.18") (.25") (121 (477
PMC10B Mé 290 58 30 6,5 3 12
XPMC10B  (1/420UNC)  (11.41") (2.28") (1.18") (25" (129 (47" g
(-
™ —
=] O
— T
WO
PMC10C Mé 360 72 30 6,5 3 12 m ;
XPMC10C  (1/420UNC) (14179 (2.83") (1.18") (.25") (12" (47" - - |
—-—
Code PMC10 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR) m-—o
Code XPMC10 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L) 72 JOp!
" 113
c Il‘ Il‘ Il Il Il

UPPER v L2 2 2 -

PLATE

PSMC10 A 196
XPSMC10A (7.71"
PSMC10B 288
XPSMC10 B (11.33")
PSMC10 C 358
XPSMC10 C (14.09")

Code PSMC10 (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XPSMC10 (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)

40
(1.57")

58
(2.28")

72
(2.83")

30
(1.18")

30
(1.18")

30
(1.18")

pi-effe.ci?



PIPE CLAMPS MULTI SERIES

Order Codes and Dimensions (mm/in)

VE
HEXAGON
HEAD
BOLT

IS0 401474017
FOR USE WITH UPPER PLATE PS

TCEI
SOCKET :
CAP

SCREW

IS0 4762

|= [

VE1-2 M6x30 TCEI1-2 Méx20
FORMCA  XVE1-2 (1/2-20 NG 1) FORMCA  XTCEI1-2 (11220 UNci3/a")

FoRMce | VE3 M6x35 — rormce  JCEI3 M6x25

XVE3  (1/4-20 UNCx1.3/8") XTCEI3  (1/4-20 UNCx1")

~— VE4 Mé6x40 TCEI4 M6x30
= FORMCC — XVE4 (11420 uncxt 1129 FORMCC  XTCEI4  (1/4.20 UNCx11/8")

Code VE (Steel 8.8) Code TCEI (Steel 8.8)
Code XVE (Stainless Steel A4) Code XTCEI (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)
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PIPE CLAMPS

114 .

RP o T e
FLAT WASHER

FOR USE WITH SCREW TCEI

©

RP 1.5 6,3 0,8
XRP (.45") (:25") (.03")

Code RP (Carbon Steel S 235 JR)
Code XRP (Stainless Steel AISI 316L)



MOUNTING EXAMPLE 01 MOUNTING EXAMPLE 02

Mounting Example of complete clamp MC03-B
in Polypropylene for pipe with outside diameter
of 16 mm, with weld plate.

( )
N.2 TCEI M6x25

Socked cap screw

L Steel 8.8 Metric Thread

N.2 RP

L Flét washer in S235JR

r
N.1 MCO03-B 16 PP
Clamp body

(Two clamp halves)
L in Polypropylene

r
N.1 PMC03-B
Weld plate in S235JR
Metric thread
white zinc-plating

MOUNTING EXAMPLE 03

PIPE CLAMPS MIULTI SERIES

Mounting Examples

Mounting Example of complete clamp MC04-C
in Polypropylene for pipe with outside diameter
of 20 mm, mounting rail nut.

-

N.2 TCEI M6x30
Socked cap screw

N.2 RP
Flat washer in
S235JR Steel 8.8 Metric Thread

N.1 MC04-C 20 PP
Clamp body
(Two clamp halves)

in Polypropylene )

N.2 DFM06+AG
rail nut in steel C20
Metric thread
Surface fihishing

white zinc-plating y

2 Meters BB 28x11
Rail in steel DX 51D
Surface fihishing
white zinc-plating

Mounting Example of complete clamp MC06-B in PoIYproperne

for pipe with outside diameter of 16 mm, with weld plate

and upper plate.

( )

N.3 VE M6X35
Hexagon head bolt
Steel 8.8 Metric Thread

f

N.1 PS MC06-B
Upper plate in S235JR
Surface fihishing
white zinc-plating

.

r
N.1 MCO06-B 16
Clamp body

(Two clamp halves)
in Polypropylene

f
N.1 PMC06-B

Weld plate in S235JR
Metric thread

Surface fihishing
white zinc-plating
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